
CT 27604 EZOUAGH ACHAL, WAIL 3 AA Catalunya

CT 28362 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 76392 BEZZELT VIVAR, MARK 3 Barcelona At.

CT 28515 RUIZ GUIRAL, BIEL 3 CA Canaletes

CL 77272 DAVI TORO, ROGER 3 CA Castellar

CL 88107 MARTINEZ ALBALADEJO, DANIEL 4 CA Gavà

CL 81805 BUTJOSA JIMENEZ, ARNAU 4 CA Granollers

CL 90875 MONTORO JORBA, ELIAS 4 CA Igualada

CL 87350 REQUENA GOMEZ, PEDRO 3 CA Mollet

CT 28283 CASALS ANGLADA, POL 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 72791 CANO GONZALEZ, HUGO 4 CA Sant Just

CL 86448 ARANDA SANCHEZ, CARLOS 3 CA Tarragona

CT 28497 VOLTAS PUJOLS, JOAQUIM 3 CA Vic

CL 90562 NEUWIRT , EXEQUIEL 3 CE Universitari

CL 91613 GOMEZ TORNES, ALEJANDRO 3 Cornellà At.

CL 86644 BOADELLA ROMERO, PEP 3 GEiE Gironí

CT 28257 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, IVAN 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26952 PUIG ROMAGUERA, ORIOL 3 JA Sabadell

CL 90034 CARNER CASTELLO, BLAI 4 Lleida UA

CL 89503 MENDEZ BOBES, MARC 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 79883 RAMOS ALVARADO, ADRIAN 3 Pratenc AA

CL 76581 UVIÑA SEGURA, ERIC 4 UA Terrassa

CT 27604 EZOUAGH ACHAL, WAIL 3 AA Catalunya

CT 28487 SALAS SAMSO, BIEL 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 81113 OLLE SUST, ERIC 4 Barcelona At.

CL 84647 ROMERO CARRILLO, VICTOR 3 CA Canaletes

CL 70766 BERNAL RAMOS, ADRIAN 3 CA Castellar

CL 86519 MARTINEZ HIDALGO, VICTOR 3 CA Gavà

CL 85851 FRAUCA AREVALO, POL 3 CA Granollers

CL 90875 MONTORO JORBA, ELIAS 4 CA Igualada

CL 87350 REQUENA GOMEZ, PEDRO 3 CA Mollet

CT 28283 CASALS ANGLADA, POL 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 90501 DE LOS RIOS BLANCH, GUIFRE 3 CA Tarragona

CL 91651 JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, YAN 4 CA Vic

CT 28427 GONZALEZ HERROJO, MARC 3 CE Universitari

CL 82301 MARTINEZ PLA, RAUL 3 Cornellà At.

CL 81994 COROMINAS KHISMATULLINA, IGOR 3 GEiE Gironí

CT 28257 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, IVAN 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26952 PUIG ROMAGUERA, ORIOL 3 JA Sabadell

CL 86894 DUCH FERNANDEZ, ALBERT 4 Lleida UA

CT 26578 VELASCO GONZALEZ, VICTOR 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74478 PEREZ VILORIA, ALEJANDRO 3 Pratenc AA

CT 27249 BUZON LOPEZ, JAN UNCAS 3 UA Terrassa

El Prat de Llobregat, 13 de maig de 2018

100m MASC. AL_CM - 10,20 H.

300m MASC. AL_CM - 11,30 H.

Campionat Catalunya Clubs Sub16 Masculí



El Prat de Llobregat, 13 de maig de 2018

Campionat Catalunya Clubs Sub16 Masculí

CT 28374 GELINCK RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS 3 AA Catalunya

CL 71452 GARCIA MAGRANS, SERGI 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 89704 MOLTO VALLE, MARC 4 Barcelona At.

CL 90349 MURCIA RUPEREZ, ALEIX 4 CA Canaletes

CL 70778 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEX 4 CA Castellar

CL 88107 MARTINEZ ALBALADEJO, DANIEL 4 CA Gavà

CL 81803 BLANXART CASTILLO, ADAY 4 CA Granollers

CL 85809 GARCIA GODO, ALEX 3 CA Igualada

CT 26828 PRIETO MAYNOU, ADRIA ROMA 3 CA Mollet

CL 78617 DOMENECH JOANHUIX, NIL 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 85382 TOBELLA JACOMET, POL 3 CA Sant Just

CL 82686 VALDES PELLISSE, DANIEL 4 CA Tarragona

CL 88655 BEAN RODRIGUEZ, RYAN VICTOR 3 CA Vic

CT 26918 PONS OLIVAN, ROGER 3 CE Universitari

CL 72160 FONT GIRONES, JAN 3 Cornellà At.

CL 90721 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, GUILLEM 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 86105 GARCIA ORTIZ, DAVID 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26938 BORRAS DE LAS HERAS, MIQUEL 3 JA Sabadell

CL 71352 CASELLES TOMAS, ALBERT 3 Lleida UA

CT 27469 GRAU ESTEVE, IGNASI 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 83493 CARDADOR LOPEZ-GONZALEZ, RUBEN 4 Pratenc AA

CL 80909 PEREZ VALENCIA, ELOI 4 UA Terrassa

CT 26221 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JOEL 3 AA Catalunya

CL 87947 VERGES PIZARRO, ORIOL 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 78261 MARTIN RAMOS, NOEL 4 Barcelona At.

CL 77784 MOLINA PACHECO, MARC 4 CA Canaletes

CL 70343 OBRADOR ASENSIO, ARNAU 4 CA Castellar

CL 88096 GARCIA REIZ, GUILLEM 4 CA Gavà

CL 90287 VELASCO MORENO, ORIOL 4 CA Granollers

CL 90431 BADIA LLORET, TON 4 CA Igualada

CT 26817 LOPEZ LIBORI, MARC 3 CA Mollet

CT 28499 MANZANARES BLANQUEZ, ALEX 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 80360 CASELLAS SALUDES, GUILLEM 4 CA Sant Just

CL 91532 ROFES PALACIOS, VICTOR 4 CA Tarragona

CL 87782 PADROS ALTARRIBA, ABEL 4 CA Vic

CT 27258 BLASI CAIROL, VICTOR 3 CE Universitari

CL 72142 ALBERTI GARCIA, FELIU 3 Cornellà At.

CL 86662 GILABERT CICUJANO, JORDI 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 72583 LOPEZ GARCIA, ALVARO 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 27095 TORRES GRANADOS, DAVID 3 JA Sabadell

CL 83197 EL HARRAK BENNOUNA, ISMAIL 4 Lleida UA

CT 27468 GONZALEZ FAÑANAS, JOSE 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 73529 BARRIENTOS GARCIA, OSCAR 4 Pratenc AA

CL 73887 AGUILAR CASANOVA, IVAN 3 UA Terrassa

600m MASC. AL_CM -11,15 H.

1.000m MASC. AL_CM - 11,30 H.



El Prat de Llobregat, 13 de maig de 2018

Campionat Catalunya Clubs Sub16 Masculí

CT 26226 TAULATS BRAOS, DIDAC 3 AA Catalunya

CT 26905 RIERA BLESA, MIQUI 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 91395 PUIG LLORENS, BIEL 4 Barcelona At.

CL 89222 LEE , SEUNG WOO 4 CA Canaletes

CT 28500 CASAMADA RIBERA, JAN 4 CA Castellar

CL 88120 RUBIO FELEZ, DAVID 4 CA Gavà

CL 71081 ROCA RIVERA, JAN BIEL 4 CA Granollers

CL 89046 BISBAL BELENGUER, JAN 3 CA Igualada

CT 26826 HERRAIZ PRAT, MARÇAL 3 CA Mollet

CL 87161 MEJIA COREA, MAGDIEL 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 87874 CASAS MAXENCHS, IGNASI 4 CA Vic

CL 90153 SALOMO VENDRELL, NIL 4 CE Universitari

CL 86260 PUIG SALADICH, JAUME 4 Cornellà At.

CL 79180 CHIC LORENTE, POL 3 GEiE Gironí

CL 26936 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, MARCO 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 27096 YOUNES JABBOUR, NAIM 3 JA Sabadell

CL 82245 SALES NADAL, ENRIC 3 Lleida UA

CL 84837 ESSARYATI , NABIL 4 UA Terrassa

CT 28468 BLANCO GAYOSO, ALEX 4 AA Catalunya

CL 79958 L'AZIRI AKHRIF, YASSIN 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 83959 ROIG ELIZALDE, XAVI 4 Barcelona At.

CL 80820 LORE AMIGO, ERIC 3 CA Canaletes

CL 89011 YECHOU , OMAR 3 CA Gavà

CL 71103 TIE OLIVER, ARNAU 3 CA Granollers

CL 75561 AYYAD , MOHAMED 4 CA Igualada

CT 27325 COLAO CINTAS, PABLO 4 CA Mollet

CL 78608 ACACIO ROJO, ELOI 4 CA Sant Celoni

CL 88303 MOLINA SOLER, JOAN 4 CA Sant Just

CL 91685 ORETGA MATEU, ALEX 3 CA Tarragona

CL 71790 ROVIRA COMAS, POL 3 CA Vic

CT 28428 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, JOSEP 3 CE Universitari

CL 85343 LLORENS CITORES, MIQUEL 4 Cornellà At.

CL 91027 ROBADOR MUÑOZ, ORIOL 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 78505 NEUGUEBAUER MONCLUS, POL 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 27983 PRENAFETA RIBAS, MIQUEL 4 JA Sabadell

CL 71359 EL KOUYA ALI BAHYAOUI, MOHAMED 4 Lleida UA

CL 85579 GONZALEZ LLOBREGAT, RODRIGO 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 76559 PRATS VILA, JAN 4 UA Terrassa

1.500m Obst. MASC._CM - 10,55 H.

3.000m MASC. AL_CM - 10,35 H.



El Prat de Llobregat, 13 de maig de 2018

Campionat Catalunya Clubs Sub16 Masculí

CT 26212 COMAS MARIN, JOAN 3 AA Catalunya

CT 28487 SALAS SAMSO, BIEL 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 89739 SANTIN SANCHEZ, MARIO 4 Barcelona At.

CL 71641 PONT PUJOLRIU, LLUC 3 CA Canaletes

CT 27452 HABA FERRANDO, ERIC 3 CA Castellar

CL 72426 JIMENEZ CRISTIA, JOAN 4 CA Gavà

CL 70494 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE 4 CA Granollers

CT 28491 SENDRA LEAL, JOAN 4 CA Igualada

CT 25916 GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 78661 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI 3 CA Sant Just

CT 28510 ANGEL FERNANDEZ, PABLO 3 CA Tarragona

CL 88655 BEAN RODRIGUEZ, RYAN VICTOR 3 CA Vic

CL 83361 NUÑEZ ESCRIBANO, ALBERT 3 CE Universitari

CL 72185 MORENO MORENO, IVAN 4 Cornellà At.

CL 90620 IGLESIES PLANTADA, CARLES 3 GEiE Gironí

CT 25942 SANCHEZ ROMERO, JORDI 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28238 RODRIGUEZ CORONADO, HECTOR 3 JA Sabadell

CL 71343 AGUERREBEHERE BADIA, NAHUEL 4 Lleida UA

CT 25969 SALA MUÑOZ, MARC 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25936 LOPEZ HORNERO, ERIC 3 Pratenc AA

CL 76569 SANCHEZ MIRANDA, GERMAN 3 UA Terrassa

CT 26212 COMAS MARIN, JOAN 3 AA Catalunya

CT 28489 DIAZ BASULLAS, BIEL 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 81055 CABRE VERGES, PAU 4 Barcelona At.

CT 28514 GOMEZ VERDUGO, ARNAU 4 CA Canaletes

CT 27452 HABA FERRANDO, ERIC 3 CA Castellar

CL 72422 GOYARD , GUILHEM 4 CA Gavà

CL 71020 BRUSTENGA COSTA, ANIOL 4 CA Granollers

CL 71154 GASSO RIBA, NICOLAU 4 CA Igualada

CT 25917 GUAL ALONSO, MARCEL 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 25893 QUIROS GONZALEZ-PALACIO, ANGEL 4 CA Sant Just

CL 69309 AIXALA GUIU, POL 4 CA Tarragona

CL 87782 PADROS ALTARRIBA, ABEL 4 CA Vic

CL 71900 FERRET BLANCO, LLUIS 3 CE Universitari

CT 28282 FERRER MONCUSI, POL 3 Cornellà At.

CL 86662 GILABERT CICUJANO, JORDI 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 89024 PUENTE PIRO, MAX 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28241 BALART SIMON, NEO 3 JA Sabadell

CT 25969 SALA MUÑOZ, MARC 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25936 LOPEZ HORNERO, ERIC 3 Pratenc AA

CL 76511 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC 4 UA Terrassa

100m tanques (0,91) MASC. AL_CM - 10,00 H.

300m tanques (0,84) MASC. AL_CM - 12,00 H.



El Prat de Llobregat, 13 de maig de 2018

Campionat Catalunya Clubs Sub16 Masculí

CT 28374 GELINCK RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS 3 AA Catalunya

CL 76099 KUKU ORDOÑEZ, ISAAC 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 70975 PUENTE MURILLO, JAVIER 3 Barcelona At.

CL 84615 GRIFUL CARBO, GERARD 4 CA Canaletes

CL 70778 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEX 4 CA Castellar

CL 72426 JIMENEZ CRISTIA, JOAN 4 CA Gavà

CL 71009 BADIA ROSSICH, ALBERT 3 CA Granollers

CL 71154 GASSO RIBA, NICOLAU 4 CA Igualada

CL 78230 HOPE EXPOSITO, LEVI 4 CA Mollet

CT 25917 GUAL ALONSO, MARCEL 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 25893 QUIROS GONZALEZ-PALACIO, ANGEL 4 CA Sant Just

CL 71735 PINYOL MATEU, NIL 3 CA Tarragona

CL 71790 ROVIRA COMAS, POL 3 CA Vic

CT 28367 DIEZ MUÑOZ, MARIO 3 CE Universitari

CL 72160 FONT GIRONES, JAN 3 Cornellà At.

CL 90606 BARGUÑO CASELLAS, ROGER 3 GEiE Gironí

CT 25942 SANCHEZ ROMERO, JORDI 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26950 VINUESA RESINO, ALEX 3 JA Sabadell

CL 70090 VIRGILI HUGUET, DAMIA 3 Lleida UA

CT 25955 CAMPOS MENENDEZ, YERAY 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 78650 OTIN REQUENA, MARC 3 Pratenc AA

CT 27249 BUZON LOPEZ, JAN UNCAS 3 UA Terrassa

CL 78533 MOSQUERA LEGIDO, GERARD 4 AA Catalunya

CL 71471 LLADO REAL, ORIOL 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 68613 BORI MONLEON, NIL 3 Barcelona At.

CT 27128 TERUEL SANCHEZ, ALEX 3 CA Canaletes

CL 70801 MARTINEZ TASIES, OLEGUER 4 CA Castellar

CL 72422 GOYARD , GUILHEM 4 CA Gavà

CT 28524 LEON BENITEZ, VICTOR 4 CA Granollers

CL 71159 GONZALEZ VIDAL, ALEX 3 CA Igualada

CT 27559 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, POL 4 CA Mollet

CL 87161 MEJIA COREA, MAGDIEL 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 80356 ALAMAN TORMO, ENRIC 3 CA Sant Just

CL 82686 VALDES PELLISSE, DANIEL 4 CA Tarragona

CL 88643 DE PAUW ESTELLER, IÑAKI 4 CA Vic

CL 72187 PIQUE MORENO, ALEIX 4 Cornellà At.

CL 86685 SALVADOR GARCIA, MARTI 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 72627 ZEBERIO DASCA, MIKEL 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87613 ATIENZA REIG, GERARD 4 JA Sabadell

CL 90545 GONZALEZ ALAMAN, AXEL 4 Lleida UA

CL 77871 BALDI GARCIA, ISAAC 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 78650 OTIN REQUENA, MARC 3 Pratenc AA

Alçada MASC. AL_CM - 9,30 H.

Perxa MASC. AL_CM - 9,30 H.



El Prat de Llobregat, 13 de maig de 2018

Campionat Catalunya Clubs Sub16 Masculí

CT 26927 CARCELES FERRERONS, POL 3 AA Catalunya

CT 28362 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 68642 RUIZ CAZAÑEZ, SAUL 4 Barcelona At.

CT 28516 SEGURA RETANA, NIL 4 CA Canaletes

CL 77272 DAVI TORO, ROGER 3 CA Castellar

CL 86519 MARTINEZ HIDALGO, VICTOR 3 CA Gavà

CL 71060 JAEN GALERA, ALBERT 4 CA Granollers

CT 28491 SENDRA LEAL, JOAN 4 CA Igualada

CT 27326 FILBA GIRALT, VICENÇ 3 CA Mollet

CL 88974 TRUJILLO GARCIA, ROC 4 CA Sant Celoni

CL 88295 LOSTAO NAVARRETE, JORDI 4 CA Sant Just

CL 82672 BONNIN OBACH, DAVID 3 CA Tarragona

CL 91651 JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, YAN 4 CA Vic

CL 88049 SANMILLAN URNIETA, NICOLAS-ARTIOM 3 CE Universitari

CT 28282 FERRER MONCUSI, POL 3 Cornellà At.

CL 86644 BOADELLA ROMERO, PEP 3 GEiE Gironí

CL 86109 LUPPI , MARCO 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26942 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ROGER 3 JA Sabadell

CL 71360 ETTALYDY BOUKHALLOUF, AMINE 4 Lleida UA

CL 85570 FABRA COCHRANE, TOM 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25935 CAÑADAS MONTERO, VICTOR 4 Pratenc AA

CL 76511 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC 4 UA Terrassa

CL 84546 BARCELO CAÑADILLA, MARC 4 AA Catalunya

CL 76099 KUKU ORDOÑEZ, ISAAC 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 81055 CABRE VERGES, PAU 4 Barcelona At.

CT 28516 SEGURA RETANA, NIL 4 CA Canaletes

CL 70801 MARTINEZ TASIES, OLEGUER 4 CA Castellar

CL 69066 BRESCO BALLESTER, MIQUEL 4 CA Gavà

CL 71060 JAEN GALERA, ALBERT 4 CA Granollers

CL 71213 RODA SERRA, LLUC 4 CA Igualada

CT 27326 FILBA GIRALT, VICENÇ 3 CA Mollet

CT 25916 GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 72791 CANO GONZALEZ, HUGO 4 CA Sant Just

CL 71735 PINYOL MATEU, NIL 3 CA Tarragona

CT 28497 VOLTAS PUJOLS, JOAQUIM 3 CA Vic

CL 83361 NUÑEZ ESCRIBANO, ALBERT 3 CE Universitari

CL 79178 GARCES TORIL, BERNAT 3 Cornellà At.

CL 90620 IGLESIES PLANTADA, CARLES 3 GEiE Gironí

CL 89024 PUENTE PIRO, MAX 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28236 CODINA LUCAS, ARNAU 4 JA Sabadell

CT 28511 ARBO BONEU, MAX 3 Lleida UA

CT 26578 VELASCO GONZALEZ, VICTOR 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 73529 BARRIENTOS GARCIA, OSCAR 4 Pratenc AA

CL 69477 SARRATE NEJJARI, ADAM 4 UA Terrassa

Triple Salt MASC. AL_CM - 11,15 H.

Llargada MASC. AL_CM - 9,30 H.



El Prat de Llobregat, 13 de maig de 2018

Campionat Catalunya Clubs Sub16 Masculí

CT 26215 GABALDON GRAU, ARNAU 3 AA Catalunya

CL 76106 PERPIÑAN MARSINYACH, PAU PAMUKE 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 83948 RAMIREZ NADAL, ALEX 3 Barcelona At.

CT 27128 TERUEL SANCHEZ, ALEX 3 CA Canaletes

CL 74413 SALERNO PINTO, GERARD 4 CA Castellar

CL 76303 FERRER ZAPATER, DAVID 3 CA Gavà

CL 91239 VENTURA VECILLA, JOAN 3 CA Granollers

CT 28438 LLORENS MINGUITO, ALEIX 3 CA Igualada

CL 70174 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, ALEJANDRO 3 CA Mollet

CL 88957 DE VILLASANTE CEPEDA, ADRIA 4 CA Sant Celoni

CL 85375 MORILLAS GALAN, SERGI 3 CA Sant Just

CL 71686 BARTOLOME VAZQUEZ, OSCAR 4 CA Tarragona

CL 85635 CASANY BALLESTE, DAVID 4 CA Vic

CL 88049 SANMILLAN URNIETA, NICOLAS-ARTIOM 3 CE Universitari

CL 75169 ALCAIDE ORTEGA, PAU 4 Cornellà At.

CL 83467 LARRUY GARCIA, ANGEL 4 GEiE Gironí

CT 27223 CASTARLENAS MARTINEZ, JOEL 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28238 RODRIGUEZ CORONADO, HECTOR 3 JA Sabadell

CT 28495 OLIVER PEREZ, PABLO 3 Lleida UA

CL 85593 PUBILL VILARDELL, BERNAT 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 75914 OLIVARES HORNERO, MIQUEL 3 Pratenc AA

CL 88766 ABERGUI , ALAA 3 UA Terrassa

CT 27590 TORRES CASAS, ANIOL 4 AA Catalunya

CL 71452 GARCIA MAGRANS, SERGI 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 68629 MONTEJANO PIÑERO, MIGUEL ANGEL 3 Barcelona At.

CL 69198 JANE GOL, ELOI 4 CA Canaletes

CL 74413 SALERNO PINTO, GERARD 4 CA Castellar

CL 72435 MORALES CUBEDO, ROGER 3 CA Gavà

CT 25884 DURAN MARTIN, ALEX 4 CA Granollers

CL 77350 COS MARCO, POL 4 CA Igualada

CL 79793 MUÑOZ BUITRAGO, IVAN 4 CA Mollet

CL 88960 GOMEZ DUQUE, DAVID 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 72804 GARCIA ROMERO, LLORENÇ 3 CA Sant Just

CL 71686 BARTOLOME VAZQUEZ, OSCAR 4 CA Tarragona

CL 87496 GALLARDO GONZALEZ, PAU 4 CA Vic

CL 80249 VALLS ARENAS, CARLOS 3 CE Universitari

CL 84057 MOGAS MORALES, ORIOL 4 Cornellà At.

CL 83467 LARRUY GARCIA, ANGEL 4 GEiE Gironí

CT 25901 DIAZ DELGADO, MARC 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 27095 TORRES GRANADOS, DAVID 3 JA Sabadell

CT 25955 CAMPOS MENENDEZ, YERAY 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 83659 INSA FAJARDO, PAU 3 Pratenc AA

CL 88774 OSUNA CRIADO, ALEJANDRO 4 UA Terrassa

Disc (1kg) MASC._CM - 10,35 H.

Pes (4kg) MASC. AL_CM - 11,30 H.



El Prat de Llobregat, 13 de maig de 2018

Campionat Catalunya Clubs Sub16 Masculí

CT 26201 ALIQUE GARCIA, ALBERT 3 AA Catalunya

CL 76106 PERPIÑAN MARSINYACH, PAU PAMUKE 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 68629 MONTEJANO PIÑERO, MIGUEL ANGEL 3 Barcelona At.

CL 71566 AOIZ PEREZ DEL MOLINO, IGNACIO 4 CA Canaletes

CL 75980 MERIDA RUIZ, JUAN PAU 4 CA Castellar

CL 72435 MORALES CUBEDO, ROGER 3 CA Gavà

CT 25884 DURAN MARTIN, ALEX 4 CA Granollers

CL 71159 GONZALEZ VIDAL, ALEX 3 CA Igualada

CL 79793 MUÑOZ BUITRAGO, IVAN 4 CA Mollet

CL 80129 CRUELLS JIMENEZ, POL 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 78661 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI 3 CA Sant Just

CL 82677 FEIJOO MASSOT, ROGER 3 CA Tarragona

CL 88643 DE PAUW ESTELLER, IÑAKI 4 CA Vic

CT 25925 TARRATS CASTILLO, JAN 3 CE Universitari

CL 84057 MOGAS MORALES, ORIOL 4 Cornellà At.

CL 90721 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, GUILLEM 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 72627 ZEBERIO DASCA, MIKEL 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28236 CODINA LUCAS, ARNAU 4 JA Sabadell

CL 85593 PUBILL VILARDELL, BERNAT 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 91448 GONZALEZ HIDALGO, JOEL 3 Pratenc AA

CL 76569 SANCHEZ MIRANDA, GERMAN 3 UA Terrassa

CT 26215 GABALDON GRAU, ARNAU 3 AA Catalunya

CL 81681 REQUENA RODRIGUEZ, ERIC 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 83962 SALOM CICIC, IVAN 4 Barcelona At.

CL 69198 JANE GOL, ELOI 4 CA Canaletes

CL 81632 PLANA MORALEDA, JORDI 3 CA Castellar

CL 88112 ONOFREI , ANDREI 4 CA Gavà

CL 86563 DELGADO EGEA, JONATHAN 4 CA Granollers

CT 28438 LLORENS MINGUITO, ALEIX 3 CA Igualada

CL 70174 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, ALEJANDRO 3 CA Mollet

CL 80129 CRUELLS JIMENEZ, POL 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 72804 GARCIA ROMERO, LLORENÇ 3 CA Sant Just

CL 77303 ALDAVE FORES, ORIOL 4 CA Tarragona

CL 85635 CASANY BALLESTE, DAVID 4 CA Vic

CL 81391 MORAGAS BOUYAT, HUGO 3 CE Universitari

CL 75169 ALCAIDE ORTEGA, PAU 4 Cornellà At.

CL 86681 ROURA BLANCH, JOAN 4 GEiE Gironí

CT 27223 CASTARLENAS MARTINEZ, JOEL 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26942 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ROGER 3 JA Sabadell

CT 28495 OLIVER PEREZ, PABLO 3 Lleida UA

CL 74330 CARAGOL LORENZO, MARIO 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 75914 OLIVARES HORNERO, MIQUEL 3 Pratenc AA

CL 88774 OSUNA CRIADO, ALEJANDRO 4 UA Terrassa

Martell (4kg) MASC. _CM - 9,00 H.

Javelina (600g) MASC._CM - 11,30 H.



El Prat de Llobregat, 13 de maig de 2018

Campionat Catalunya Clubs Sub16 Masculí

CL 71461 GUIRAL ROBLES, POL 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 89739 SANTIN SANCHEZ, MARIO 4 Barcelona At.

CT 28423 MESTRE MONFA, CARLES 4 CA Canaletes

CL 69384 PONS MIRO, BERNAT 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 71877 BLANCO JUAN, MARTI 4 CE Universitari

CL 72177 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, IKER 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72581 LANGA RICO, JOEL 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72776 SERRANO MORALES, ARAN 4 JA Sabadell

CT 28376 CASAS DUATIS, NIL 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 27112 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR 3 Pratenc AA

CL 88766 ABERGUI , ALAA 3 UA Terrassa

5.000m Marxa MASC. en pista_CM - 10,35 H.



El Prat de Llobregat, 13 de maig de 2018

Campionat Catalunya Clubs Sub16 Masculí

CL 84546 BARCELO CAÑADILLA, MARC 4 AA Catalunya

CT 26927 CARCELES FERRERONS, POL 3 AA Catalunya

CL 81487 JIMENEZ FERRE, QUIM 4 AA Catalunya

CL 81497 MORENO DELGADO, ALVARO 3 AA Catalunya

CL 90915 COMA SAURA, ARNAU 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 79960 MENDOZA GUERRERO, MARC 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 71494 NAVARRO GARCIA, JOAN 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 79992 PUJOL OLIVA, NIL 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 76392 BEZZELT VIVAR, MARK 3 Barcelona At.

CL 70975 PUENTE MURILLO, JAVIER 3 Barcelona At.

CL 83948 RAMIREZ NADAL, ALEX 3 Barcelona At.

CL 81134 SERVERA CENTELLES, BERNAT 3 Barcelona At.

CL 89162 FRAGOSO BENTO, DAVID 3 CA Canaletes

CT 28514 GOMEZ VERDUGO, ARNAU 4 CA Canaletes

CL 71641 PONT PUJOLRIU, LLUC 3 CA Canaletes

CT 28515 RUIZ GUIRAL, BIEL 3 CA Canaletes

CL 70766 BERNAL RAMOS, ADRIAN 3 CA Castellar

CT 28500 CASAMADA RIBERA, JAN 4 CA Castellar

CL 75980 MERIDA RUIZ, JUAN PAU 4 CA Castellar

CL 70343 OBRADOR ASENSIO, ARNAU 4 CA Castellar

CL 80512 BAY CHRISTIANS, SEBASTIAN 4 CA Gavà

CL 88087 BURON RIU, BIEL 4 CA Gavà

CL 76303 FERRER ZAPATER, DAVID 3 CA Gavà

CL 91506 NILSSON , KARL 3 CA Gavà

CL 71009 BADIA ROSSICH, ALBERT 3 CA Granollers

CL 70494 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE 4 CA Granollers

CT 28524 LEON BENITEZ, VICTOR 4 CA Granollers

CL 91239 VENTURA VECILLA, JOAN 3 CA Granollers

CL 85792 AMOUMI , ADNANE 4 CA Igualada

CL 77350 COS MARCO, POL 4 CA Igualada

CL 85809 GARCIA GODO, ALEX 3 CA Igualada

CL 71213 RODA SERRA, LLUC 4 CA Igualada

CL 78230 HOPE EXPOSITO, LEVI 4 CA Mollet

CT 27559 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, POL 4 CA Mollet

CT 27557 MOLINA CRESPO, ALVARO 4 CA Mollet

CL 78245 RUBIO BORREGO, POL 3 CA Mollet

CL 80356 ALAMAN TORMO, ENRIC 3 CA Sant Just

CL 72812 HURTADO RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR 4 CA Sant Just

CL 88295 LOSTAO NAVARRETE, JORDI 4 CA Sant Just

CL 85382 TOBELLA JACOMET, POL 3 CA Sant Just

CL 82672 BONNIN OBACH, DAVID 3 CA Tarragona

CL 82677 FEIJOO MASSOT, ROGER 3 CA Tarragona

CL 86461 FOIX AMOROS, ORIOL 4 CA Tarragona

CL 91532 ROFES PALACIOS, VICTOR 4 CA Tarragona

CL 71900 FERRET BLANCO, LLUIS 3 CE Universitari

CL 90562 NEUWIRT , EXEQUIEL 3 CE Universitari

4x100m MASC. AL_CM - 12,20 H.



El Prat de Llobregat, 13 de maig de 2018

Campionat Catalunya Clubs Sub16 Masculí

CT 25925 TARRATS CASTILLO, JAN 3 CE Universitari

CL 80249 VALLS ARENAS, CARLOS 3 CE Universitari

CL 84045 ACEVEDO CAMPOS, UNAI 4 Cornellà At.

CL 79178 GARCES TORIL, BERNAT 3 Cornellà At.

CL 91613 GOMEZ TORNES, ALEJANDRO 3 Cornellà At.

CL 75164 GORDO VACARISAS, ALEJANDRO 3 Cornellà At.

CL 79180 CHIC LORENTE, POL 3 GEiE Gironí

CL 81994 COROMINAS KHISMATULLINA, IGOR 3 GEiE Gironí

CL 86657 FONT DOMINGUEZ, QUIM 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 91027 ROBADOR MUÑOZ, ORIOL 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 88484 ABAD LLINAS, BERNAT 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88890 PEREZ-MORENO PARICIO, MIGUEL 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 27286 REYES BOIX, PAU 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82864 SANCHEZ ROJANO, IKER 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87613 ATIENZA REIG, GERARD 4 JA Sabadell

CT 28241 BALART SIMON, NEO 3 JA Sabadell

CL 72776 SERRANO MORALES, ARAN 4 JA Sabadell

CT 26950 VINUESA RESINO, ALEX 3 JA Sabadell

CL 71343 AGUERREBEHERE BADIA, NAHUEL 4 Lleida UA

CT 28511 ARBO BONEU, MAX 3 Lleida UA

CL 86893 CORNELLA HERVERA, ALBERT 4 Lleida UA

CL 71360 ETTALYDY BOUKHALLOUF, AMINE 4 Lleida UA

CL 80931 ALARCON MONJONELL, MATIAS 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 85570 FABRA COCHRANE, TOM 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 89503 MENDEZ BOBES, MARC 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 89523 RUIZ JOVER, EDOUARD 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25935 CAÑADAS MONTERO, VICTOR 4 Pratenc AA

CL 83493 CARDADOR LOPEZ-GONZALEZ, RUBEN 4 Pratenc AA

CL 74478 PEREZ VILORIA, ALEJANDRO 3 Pratenc AA

CL 79883 RAMOS ALVARADO, ADRIAN 3 Pratenc AA

CL 73890 ALCALA LAURENÇO, DANIEL 4 UA Terrassa

CL 88742 COT LONDRES, ROGER 4 UA Terrassa

CL 69477 SARRATE NEJJARI, ADAM 4 UA Terrassa

CL 88764 SOLA BOSCH, BERNAT 4 UA Terrassa



El Prat de Llobregat, 13 de maig de 2018

Campionat Catalunya Clubs Sub16 Masculí

CT 28468 BLANCO GAYOSO, ALEX 4 AA Catalunya

CL 81497 MORENO DELGADO, ALVARO 3 AA Catalunya

CT 26221 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JOEL 3 AA Catalunya

CT 26226 TAULATS BRAOS, DIDAC 3 AA Catalunya

CL 90915 COMA SAURA, ARNAU 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 28489 DIAZ BASULLAS, BIEL 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 26905 RIERA BLESA, MIQUI 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 87947 VERGES PIZARRO, ORIOL 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 78261 MARTIN RAMOS, NOEL 4 Barcelona At.

CL 81113 OLLE SUST, ERIC 4 Barcelona At.

CL 68642 RUIZ CAZAÑEZ, SAUL 4 Barcelona At.

CL 81134 SERVERA CENTELLES, BERNAT 3 Barcelona At.

CL 89162 FRAGOSO BENTO, DAVID 3 CA Canaletes

CL 80820 LORE AMIGO, ERIC 3 CA Canaletes

CL 77784 MOLINA PACHECO, MARC 4 CA Canaletes

CL 84647 ROMERO CARRILLO, VICTOR 3 CA Canaletes

CL 80512 BAY CHRISTIANS, SEBASTIAN 4 CA Gavà

CL 69066 BRESCO BALLESTER, MIQUEL 4 CA Gavà

CL 91506 NILSSON , KARL 3 CA Gavà

CL 88120 RUBIO FELEZ, DAVID 4 CA Gavà

CL 81803 BLANXART CASTILLO, ADAY 4 CA Granollers

CL 71020 BRUSTENGA COSTA, ANIOL 4 CA Granollers

CL 85851 FRAUCA AREVALO, POL 3 CA Granollers

CL 71081 ROCA RIVERA, JAN BIEL 4 CA Granollers

CL 85792 AMOUMI , ADNANE 4 CA Igualada

CL 75561 AYYAD , MOHAMED 4 CA Igualada

CL 90431 BADIA LLORET, TON 4 CA Igualada

CL 89046 BISBAL BELENGUER, JAN 3 CA Igualada

CT 27325 COLAO CINTAS, PABLO 4 CA Mollet

CT 26826 HERRAIZ PRAT, MARÇAL 3 CA Mollet

CT 26817 LOPEZ LIBORI, MARC 3 CA Mollet

CT 26828 PRIETO MAYNOU, ADRIA ROMA 3 CA Mollet

CL 78608 ACACIO ROJO, ELOI 4 CA Sant Celoni

CL 78617 DOMENECH JOANHUIX, NIL 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 28499 MANZANARES BLANQUEZ, ALEX 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 69384 PONS MIRO, BERNAT 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 69309 AIXALA GUIU, POL 4 CA Tarragona

CT 28510 ANGEL FERNANDEZ, PABLO 3 CA Tarragona

CL 86448 ARANDA SANCHEZ, CARLOS 3 CA Tarragona

CL 90501 DE LOS RIOS BLANCH, GUIFRE 3 CA Tarragona

CT 27258 BLASI CAIROL, VICTOR 3 CE Universitari

CT 28367 DIEZ MUÑOZ, MARIO 3 CE Universitari

CT 28427 GONZALEZ HERROJO, MARC 3 CE Universitari

CT 26918 PONS OLIVAN, ROGER 3 CE Universitari

CL 84045 ACEVEDO CAMPOS, UNAI 4 Cornellà At.

CL 75164 GORDO VACARISAS, ALEJANDRO 3 Cornellà At.

4x300m MASC. AL_CM - 12,40 H.



El Prat de Llobregat, 13 de maig de 2018

Campionat Catalunya Clubs Sub16 Masculí

CL 82301 MARTINEZ PLA, RAUL 3 Cornellà At.

CL 72185 MORENO MORENO, IVAN 4 Cornellà At.

CL 90606 BARGUÑO CASELLAS, ROGER 3 GEiE Gironí

CL 86657 FONT DOMINGUEZ, QUIM 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 83467 LARRUY GARCIA, ANGEL 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 86685 SALVADOR GARCIA, MARTI 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 88484 ABAD LLINAS, BERNAT 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88890 PEREZ-MORENO PARICIO, MIGUEL 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 27286 REYES BOIX, PAU 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82864 SANCHEZ ROJANO, IKER 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26938 BORRAS DE LAS HERAS, MIQUEL 3 JA Sabadell

CT 27983 PRENAFETA RIBAS, MIQUEL 4 JA Sabadell

CT 27094 RUBIO BOCANEGRA, BIEL 3 JA Sabadell

CT 27096 YOUNES JABBOUR, NAIM 3 JA Sabadell

CL 90034 CARNER CASTELLO, BLAI 4 Lleida UA

CL 86893 CORNELLA HERVERA, ALBERT 4 Lleida UA

CL 90545 GONZALEZ ALAMAN, AXEL 4 Lleida UA

CL 70090 VIRGILI HUGUET, DAMIA 3 Lleida UA

CT 28376 CASAS DUATIS, NIL 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 27468 GONZALEZ FAÑANAS, JOSE 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 85579 GONZALEZ LLOBREGAT, RODRIGO 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 27469 GRAU ESTEVE, IGNASI 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86795 CONEJO MATEO, ISMAEL 4 Pratenc AA

CL 73555 MARQUES MIRON, JERONI 4 Pratenc AA

CL 82885 MONTIAS GARCIA, CARLOS 3 Pratenc AA

CL 91557 SEGARRARA I JORDA, BERNAT 3 Pratenc AA

CL 88809 ARTERO PONS, MARC 3 UA Terrassa

CL 84837 ESSARYATI , NABIL 4 UA Terrassa

CL 80909 PEREZ VALENCIA, ELOI 4 UA Terrassa

CL 69477 SARRATE NEJJARI, ADAM 4 UA Terrassa


